operating from Bengaluru who have adequate financial resources and experience.  

Name of the Service 
Providing Photocopying Services to the office of the Joint Commissioner  

of Commercial Taxes (Admn), DGSTO-3, 2
nd

Floor of Shanthinagar,  

TTMC „B‟ Block, Bengaluru-560027. 

1. EMD: Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only)   

2. The participating bidders will have to pay Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) through 

e-Procurement portal by any of the four modes i.e. Credit Card, Internet Bank, 

NEFT or OTC. 

3. The bidder can view the tender details from the website http://ctax.kar.nic.in For